
Show #A6300 (Brad Kearns): Cornhusker Classic S/C 1 (06/15/2018-06/16/2018)

30. AQHA 138004: L1 Trail - Shown: 44

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

0 242 Dun Differently Alicia D Andrew Tracy H Hocke

1 105 The Hotrod Loper Will L Knabenshue David Townsley

2 455 Willy Wicked Good Brett A Clark Galen Loseke

3 435 Feeling Lazy Nick Mayabb Brian & Angela Stanhope

4 485 A Very Simple Dream Hayley Kittler Dean Or Kathie Saul

5 151 Huntin An Invitation John Konecne Rick Adkins

6 307 Hil Have A Taco Brent Maxwell Loretta Grossnickle

7 420 One Hot Bay B Nick Mayabb Killian Mullen

8 810 Sensualized Miya D Childers George Pachelo

9 886 VS Born To Be Good Shannon M Vroegh Carley Rutledge

10 301 Irresistibly Hot Micah L Hansen Debra/Kirk Sharp

11 539 Afraid Inthedark Too Adilynn Friesen Adilynn Friesen

31. AQHA 138105: L2 Junior Trail - Shown: 25

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 420 One Hot Bay B Nick Mayabb Killian Mullen

2 307 Hil Have A Taco Brent Maxwell Loretta Grossnickle

3 105 The Hotrod Loper Will L Knabenshue David Townsley

4 301 Irresistibly Hot Micah L Hansen Debra/Kirk Sharp

5 810 Sensualized Miya D Childers George Pachelo

6 112 Ona Good Kiss Holden Jung Susan Johns

7 886 VS Born To Be Good Shannon M Vroegh Carley Rutledge

8 124 My Chips Are Hott Karen Graham Anne R Gibson

9 834 Im Hott Youre Nott Shannon M Vroegh Shannon M Vroegh

32. AQHA 138106: L3 Junior Trail - Shown: 9 (34 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 821 Who Invited RL Bruce Walquist Whitney Walquist-Vicars

4 228 Won Vital Code RV John Briggs Eric Mendrysa

5 302 Loping In The Knight Micah L Hansen Debra Sharp

6 485 A Very Simple Dream Hayley Kittler Dean Or Kathie Saul

8 157 Here I Come Again Holden Jung Kathy Tobin

9 171 Moonlite Madnez Kelly McDowall Natalia Kay Devencenty

36. AQHA 438000: Youth Trail - Shown: 30

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 555 Figure On Fancy MacKenzie L Doescher MacKenzie L Doescher

2 420 One Hot Bay B Killian Mullen Killian Mullen

3 136 Good To Be Sudden Paige K Wellendorf Brad Wellendorf

4 157 Here I Come Again Taylor Searles Kathy Tobin

5 465 Rockn The Blues Adrianna Peevy Adrianna Peevy

6 339 Zips Bossy Chip Ellexxah I Maxwell Ellexxah I Maxwell

7 415 Machine Power Kathryn G Bunting Rebecca L Bunting

8 524 Lopin On A Goodbar Addisyn Brooke Albers Addisyn Brooke Albers

9 839 Aint I Sumthin Nicole Zabel Nicole Zabel

37. AQHA 238800: Amt Select Trail - Shown: 24

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name



Show #A6300 (Terry Cross): Cornhusker Classic S/C 1 (06/15/2018-06/16/2018)

1 202 Eye On The Ball Sara W Linnes Sara W Linnes

2 113 Lopin For A Chex Susan K Johns Susan Johns

3 111 Its A Good Pleasure Susan K Johns Susan Johns

4 107 Bringing On The Best Cynthia Keeton Rosson Cynthia Keeton Rogson

5 146 Hot Lil Assets Sharon J Forbes-Hanks Sharon J Forbes-Hanks

6 208 Im Pretty Lazy Teresa Kohman Teresa Kohman

7 114 Hot Jacuzzi Peg Graber Peg Graber

8 729 Ty One On Ty Anita York Susan Wilcox

9 422 Zbest Rodder Lorie K Liddicoat Lorie & Glona Liddicoat

38. AQHA 238000: Amt Trail - Shown: 24

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 207 Always Lopin Sober Katie Grossnickle Katie Grossnickle

2 822 Southwestern Gunman Whitney Walquist-Vicars Whitney Walquist-Vicars

3 488 Principal Decision Danielle Paulson Danielle Paulson

4 104 Shes Zippen N Style Danielle Watson Danielle Watson

5 128 Invest Ina Machine Christina Szabados Christina Szabados

6 2 Version Of A Goodbar Sarah Lebsock Sarah Lebsock

7 485 A Very Simple Dream Hayley Kittler Dean Or Kathie Saul

8 812 Good Vintage Elizabeth Heskett Elizabeth Heskett

9 479 Vs Top Gun Christina Hansen Micah L Hansen

39. AQHA 138205: L2 Senior Trail - Shown: 23

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 111 Its A Good Pleasure Holden Jung Susan Johns

2 151 Huntin An Invitation John Konecne Rick Adkins

3 263 Ever So Sudden Scott A Jones Sabrina Janis

4 107 Bringing On The Best Will L Knabenshue Cynthia Keeton Rogson

5 616 Lazy Lookin Lady Morgan Brickham Brickham Quarter Horses

6 172 KM Smooth Moves Jeff Burley Terri S Kenney

7 146 Hot Lil Assets John Briggs Sharon J Forbes-Hanks

8 309 Krymsun Kryptonite Thomas Reid Barbara D Gonzalez

9 142 More Than Radical Sydnee D Gemar Sydnee D Gemar

10 126 Born Blazed Kelly McDowall Cassie Riggert

40. AQHA 138206: L3 Senior Trail - Shown: 25 (48 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 207 Always Lopin Sober Brent Maxwell Katie Grossnickle

2 202 Eye On The Ball Troy Compton Sara W Linnes

3 220 Cruize Jennifer Paul Sam Mierzejewski

4 465 Rockn The Blues Carmen Mayabb Adrianna Peevy

5 208 Im Pretty Lazy Jeff A Mellott Teresa Kohman

6 555 Figure On Fancy James E 'Jet' Thompson MacKenzie L Doescher

8 128 Invest Ina Machine Christina Szabados Christina Szabados

9 839 Aint I Sumthin Nicole Zabel Nicole Zabel

11 812 Good Vintage Miya D Childers Elizabeth Heskett

15 160 Blazeless Jeff A Mellott Eric Moden



Show #A6301 (Beckey Schooler): Cornhusker Classic S/C 1 (06/15/2018-06/16/2018)

30. AQHA 138004: L1 Trail - Shown: 44

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

0 242 Dun Differently Alicia D Andrew Tracy H Hocke

1 455 Willy Wicked Good Brett A Clark Galen Loseke

2 307 Hil Have A Taco Brent Maxwell Loretta Grossnickle

3 105 The Hotrod Loper Will L Knabenshue David Townsley

4 810 Sensualized Miya D Childers George Pachelo

5 834 Im Hott Youre Nott Shannon M Vroegh Shannon M Vroegh

6 539 Afraid Inthedark Too Adilynn Friesen Adilynn Friesen

7 463 Lazy And Lovett Carmen Mayabb Adrianna Peevy

8 222 Loping For Assets Brent Maxwell Matthew Hickman

9 101 Crazy About Strutin Karen Graham Jan Bruner

10 470 Good Boys Are Best John Briggs Megan Campbell

11 485 A Very Simple Dream Hayley Kittler Dean Or Kathie Saul

31. AQHA 138105: L2 Junior Trail - Shown: 25

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 105 The Hotrod Loper Will L Knabenshue David Townsley

2 307 Hil Have A Taco Brent Maxwell Loretta Grossnickle

3 112 Ona Good Kiss Holden Jung Susan Johns

4 420 One Hot Bay B Nick Mayabb Killian Mullen

5 834 Im Hott Youre Nott Shannon M Vroegh Shannon M Vroegh

6 301 Irresistibly Hot Micah L Hansen Debra/Kirk Sharp

7 884 Will I Be Invited Kristin Pokluda Linda Herrick

8 101 Crazy About Strutin Karen Graham Jan Bruner

9 124 My Chips Are Hott Karen Graham Anne R Gibson

10 810 Sensualized Miya D Childers George Pachelo

32. AQHA 138106: L3 Junior Trail - Shown: 9 (34 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 228 Won Vital Code RV John Briggs Eric Mendrysa

3 821 Who Invited RL Bruce Walquist Whitney Walquist-Vicars

5 302 Loping In The Knight Micah L Hansen Debra Sharp

8 171 Moonlite Madnez Kelly McDowall Natalia Kay Devencenty

9 485 A Very Simple Dream Hayley Kittler Dean Or Kathie Saul

33. OPEN smtrai: Small Fry Trail - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 867 Zippo Romeo Jordan Macan Jordan Macan

2 323 Im Invited Too Trinity Bell Trinity And Jayden Bell

3 474 Champagne Moonlite Emilee Yost Richard L & Terri Terrel

4 832 Hi My Name Is Glenn Brooklyn Mueller Peggy Pickford

34. AQHA 438002: L1 Youth Trail - Shown: 20

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 576 Gettin Impulsive Too Isabella Gerlach Isabella Gerlach

2 539 Afraid Inthedark Too Adilynn Friesen Adilynn Friesen

3 529 A Special Invite Cameryn Bellar Cameryn Bellar

4 839 Aint I Sumthin Nicole Zabel Nicole Zabel

5 418 I Cant Decide Mallory Fricke Mallory Fricke



Show #A6301 (Beckey Schooler): Cornhusker Classic S/C 1 (06/15/2018-06/16/2018)

6 504 Reddee To Be Noticed Megan Pokorny Pokorny

7 499 One Classy Gucci Piper Anderson Amy Anderson

8 417 Kinetic Krymsun Avery Langley Anna & Jimmy Langley

9 533 Cant Skip A Hot Chip Ada Hirschfeld Benjamin Hirschfeld

35. AQHA 238002: L1 Amt Trail - Shown: 23

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 126 Born Blazed Cassie Riggert Cassie Riggert

2 233 KM Jazz It Up Lori Leigh Ward Sheila Franklin

3 301 Irresistibly Hot Debra Sharp Debra/Kirk Sharp

4 477 Livin Lazy Cassandra Lepp Cassandra Lepp

5 262 No Time To Be Lazy Mckenzie Merritt Mckenzie Merritt

6 141 My Good N Plenty Jennifer A Gilbert Gilbert, Jennifer A

7 118 Cant Be Caught Martha Lou Oltjen Martha Lou Oltjen

8 117 All Envy Meghan Murphy Meghan Murphy

9 309 Krymsun Kryptonite Barbara D Gonzalez Barbara D Gonzalez

36. AQHA 438000: Youth Trail - Shown: 30

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 555 Figure On Fancy MacKenzie L Doescher MacKenzie L Doescher

2 465 Rockn The Blues Adrianna Peevy Adrianna Peevy

3 136 Good To Be Sudden Paige K Wellendorf Brad Wellendorf

4 313 Some Hot Potential Emma Brown Emma Brown

5 503 A Good Order Lillian Hirschfeld Benjamin Hirschfeld

6 339 Zips Bossy Chip Ellexxah I Maxwell Ellexxah I Maxwell

7 520 JDS Invitation Merriah Bockmann David Or Kim Beckmann

8 142 More Than Radical Sydnee D Gemar Sydnee D Gemar

9 524 Lopin On A Goodbar Addisyn Brooke Albers Addisyn Brooke Albers

37. AQHA 238800: Amt Select Trail - Shown: 24

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 111 Its A Good Pleasure Susan K Johns Susan Johns

2 202 Eye On The Ball Sara W Linnes Sara W Linnes

3 113 Lopin For A Chex Susan K Johns Susan Johns

4 151 Huntin An Invitation Rick Adkins Rick Adkins

5 114 Hot Jacuzzi Peg Graber Peg Graber

6 208 Im Pretty Lazy Teresa Kohman Teresa Kohman

7 729 Ty One On Ty Anita York Susan Wilcox

8 107 Bringing On The Best Cynthia Keeton Rosson Cynthia Keeton Rogson

9 408 A Sudden Illusion Victoria Ingstad Victoria Ingstad

38. AQHA 238000: Amt Trail - Shown: 24

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 207 Always Lopin Sober Katie Grossnickle Katie Grossnickle

2 822 Southwestern Gunman Whitney Walquist-Vicars Whitney Walquist-Vicars

3 488 Principal Decision Danielle Paulson Danielle Paulson

4 128 Invest Ina Machine Christina Szabados Christina Szabados

5 485 A Very Simple Dream Hayley Kittler Dean Or Kathie Saul

6 104 Shes Zippen N Style Danielle Watson Danielle Watson

7 2 Version Of A Goodbar Sarah Lebsock Sarah Lebsock



Show #A6301 (Kendra Weis): Cornhusker Classic S/C 1 (06/15/2018-06/16/2018)

8 477 Livin Lazy Cassandra Lepp Cassandra Lepp

9 848 Givin Up The Goods Jessica M Woolsey Mari Woolsey

39. AQHA 138205: L2 Senior Trail - Shown: 23

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 172 KM Smooth Moves Jeff Burley Terri S Kenney

2 111 Its A Good Pleasure Holden Jung Susan Johns

3 616 Lazy Lookin Lady Morgan Brickham Brickham Quarter Horses

4 142 More Than Radical Sydnee D Gemar Sydnee D Gemar

5 151 Huntin An Invitation John Konecne Rick Adkins

6 263 Ever So Sudden Scott A Jones Sabrina Janis

7 107 Bringing On The Best Will L Knabenshue Cynthia Keeton Rogson

8 309 Krymsun Kryptonite Thomas Reid Barbara D Gonzalez

9 152 Take Me Home Tonite Barbara Zwick-Evans Jeanne Tiller

10 422 Zbest Rodder Miya D Childers Lorie & Glona Liddicoat

40. AQHA 138206: L3 Senior Trail - Shown: 25 (48 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 207 Always Lopin Sober Brent Maxwell Katie Grossnickle

2 202 Eye On The Ball Troy Compton Sara W Linnes

3 208 Im Pretty Lazy Jeff A Mellott Teresa Kohman

4 220 Cruize Jennifer Paul Sam Mierzejewski

7 555 Figure On Fancy James E 'Jet' Thompson MacKenzie L Doescher

9 465 Rockn The Blues Carmen Mayabb Adrianna Peevy

10 812 Good Vintage Miya D Childers Elizabeth Heskett

11 160 Blazeless Jeff A Mellott Eric Moden

13 128 Invest Ina Machine Christina Szabados Christina Szabados

15 408 A Sudden Illusion Brett A Clark Victoria Ingstad



Show #A6302 (Dean Bogart): Cornhusker Classic S/C 1 (06/15/2018-06/16/2018)

30. AQHA 138004: L1 Trail - Shown: 44

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

0 242 Dun Differently Alicia D Andrew Tracy H Hocke

1 307 Hil Have A Taco Brent Maxwell Loretta Grossnickle

2 151 Huntin An Invitation John Konecne Rick Adkins

3 435 Feeling Lazy Nick Mayabb Brian & Angela Stanhope

4 105 The Hotrod Loper Will L Knabenshue David Townsley

5 171 Moonlite Madnez Kelly McDowall Natalia Kay Devencenty

6 455 Willy Wicked Good Brett A Clark Galen Loseke

7 834 Im Hott Youre Nott Shannon M Vroegh Shannon M Vroegh

8 420 One Hot Bay B Nick Mayabb Killian Mullen

9 470 Good Boys Are Best John Briggs Megan Campbell

10 539 Afraid Inthedark Too Adilynn Friesen Adilynn Friesen

11 485 A Very Simple Dream Hayley Kittler Dean Or Kathie Saul

31. AQHA 138105: L2 Junior Trail - Shown: 25

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 420 One Hot Bay B Nick Mayabb Killian Mullen

2 307 Hil Have A Taco Brent Maxwell Loretta Grossnickle

3 112 Ona Good Kiss Holden Jung Susan Johns

4 105 The Hotrod Loper Will L Knabenshue David Townsley

5 301 Irresistibly Hot Micah L Hansen Debra/Kirk Sharp

6 810 Sensualized Miya D Childers George Pachelo

7 101 Crazy About Strutin Karen Graham Jan Bruner

8 232 KM Flat Out The Best Holden Jung Susan Johns

9 834 Im Hott Youre Nott Shannon M Vroegh Shannon M Vroegh

32. AQHA 138106: L3 Junior Trail - Shown: 9 (34 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

2 302 Loping In The Knight Micah L Hansen Debra Sharp

3 821 Who Invited RL Bruce Walquist Whitney Walquist-Vicars

4 228 Won Vital Code RV John Briggs Eric Mendrysa

8 485 A Very Simple Dream Hayley Kittler Dean Or Kathie Saul

10 171 Moonlite Madnez Kelly McDowall Natalia Kay Devencenty

11 157 Here I Come Again Holden Jung Kathy Tobin

33. OPEN smtrai: Small Fry Trail - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 867 Zippo Romeo Jordan Macan Jordan Macan

2 323 Im Invited Too Trinity Bell Trinity And Jayden Bell

3 474 Champagne Moonlite Emilee Yost Richard L & Terri Terrel

4 832 Hi My Name Is Glenn Brooklyn Mueller Peggy Pickford

34. AQHA 438002: L1 Youth Trail - Shown: 20

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 576 Gettin Impulsive Too Isabella Gerlach Isabella Gerlach

2 839 Aint I Sumthin Nicole Zabel Nicole Zabel

3 539 Afraid Inthedark Too Adilynn Friesen Adilynn Friesen

4 529 A Special Invite Cameryn Bellar Cameryn Bellar

5 418 I Cant Decide Mallory Fricke Mallory Fricke



Show #A6302 (Dean Bogart): Cornhusker Classic S/C 1 (06/15/2018-06/16/2018)

6 417 Kinetic Krymsun Avery Langley Anna & Jimmy Langley

7 499 One Classy Gucci Piper Anderson Amy Anderson

8 484 Strait Outta Compton Sheila Murphy Troy Compton

9 543 Pleasure Too Burn Jadyn Taylor Jadyn Taylor

35. AQHA 238002: L1 Amt Trail - Shown: 23

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 126 Born Blazed Cassie Riggert Cassie Riggert

2 301 Irresistibly Hot Debra Sharp Debra/Kirk Sharp

3 477 Livin Lazy Cassandra Lepp Cassandra Lepp

4 233 KM Jazz It Up Lori Leigh Ward Sheila Franklin

5 117 All Envy Meghan Murphy Meghan Murphy

6 172 KM Smooth Moves Terri S Kenney Terri S Kenney

7 309 Krymsun Kryptonite Barbara D Gonzalez Barbara D Gonzalez

8 141 My Good N Plenty Jennifer A Gilbert Gilbert, Jennifer A

9 833 Its Sheer Luck Monica A Edler Monica A Edler

36. AQHA 438000: Youth Trail - Shown: 30

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 555 Figure On Fancy MacKenzie L Doescher MacKenzie L Doescher

2 136 Good To Be Sudden Paige K Wellendorf Brad Wellendorf

3 420 One Hot Bay B Killian Mullen Killian Mullen

4 339 Zips Bossy Chip Ellexxah I Maxwell Ellexxah I Maxwell

5 157 Here I Come Again Taylor Searles Kathy Tobin

6 524 Lopin On A Goodbar Addisyn Brooke Albers Addisyn Brooke Albers

7 142 More Than Radical Sydnee D Gemar Sydnee D Gemar

8 503 A Good Order Lillian Hirschfeld Benjamin Hirschfeld

9 415 Machine Power Kathryn G Bunting Rebecca L Bunting

37. AQHA 238800: Amt Select Trail - Shown: 24

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 202 Eye On The Ball Sara W Linnes Sara W Linnes

2 111 Its A Good Pleasure Susan K Johns Susan Johns

3 208 Im Pretty Lazy Teresa Kohman Teresa Kohman

4 113 Lopin For A Chex Susan K Johns Susan Johns

5 422 Zbest Rodder Lorie K Liddicoat Lorie & Glona Liddicoat

6 107 Bringing On The Best Cynthia Keeton Rosson Cynthia Keeton Rogson

7 146 Hot Lil Assets Sharon J Forbes-Hanks Sharon J Forbes-Hanks

8 729 Ty One On Ty Anita York Susan Wilcox

9 114 Hot Jacuzzi Peg Graber Peg Graber

38. AQHA 238000: Amt Trail - Shown: 24

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 207 Always Lopin Sober Katie Grossnickle Katie Grossnickle

2 822 Southwestern Gunman Whitney Walquist-Vicars Whitney Walquist-Vicars

3 488 Principal Decision Danielle Paulson Danielle Paulson

4 485 A Very Simple Dream Hayley Kittler Dean Or Kathie Saul

5 2 Version Of A Goodbar Sarah Lebsock Sarah Lebsock

6 104 Shes Zippen N Style Danielle Watson Danielle Watson

7 128 Invest Ina Machine Christina Szabados Christina Szabados



Show #A6302 (Jessica Gilliam): Cornhusker Classic S/C 1 (06/15/2018-06/16/2018)

8 307 Hil Have A Taco Katie Grossnickle Loretta Grossnickle

9 479 Vs Top Gun Christina Hansen Micah L Hansen

39. AQHA 138205: L2 Senior Trail - Shown: 23

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 111 Its A Good Pleasure Holden Jung Susan Johns

2 151 Huntin An Invitation John Konecne Rick Adkins

3 616 Lazy Lookin Lady Morgan Brickham Brickham Quarter Horses

4 107 Bringing On The Best Will L Knabenshue Cynthia Keeton Rogson

5 172 KM Smooth Moves Jeff Burley Terri S Kenney

6 407 Tommy Lee Loper Leslie Vagneur Lange Kendra Whitney

7 263 Ever So Sudden Scott A Jones Sabrina Janis

8 309 Krymsun Kryptonite Thomas Reid Barbara D Gonzalez

9 142 More Than Radical Sydnee D Gemar Sydnee D Gemar

10 146 Hot Lil Assets John Briggs Sharon J Forbes-Hanks

40. AQHA 138206: L3 Senior Trail - Shown: 25 (48 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 207 Always Lopin Sober Brent Maxwell Katie Grossnickle

2 208 Im Pretty Lazy Jeff A Mellott Teresa Kohman

3 220 Cruize Jennifer Paul Sam Mierzejewski

4 465 Rockn The Blues Carmen Mayabb Adrianna Peevy

6 202 Eye On The Ball Troy Compton Sara W Linnes

7 839 Aint I Sumthin Nicole Zabel Nicole Zabel

8 555 Figure On Fancy James E 'Jet' Thompson MacKenzie L Doescher

9 128 Invest Ina Machine Christina Szabados Christina Szabados

10 160 Blazeless Jeff A Mellott Eric Moden

11 311 Sure Enough Lazy Jess Albion Bergantzel Katie Pidgeon Mitchell

14 524 Lopin On A Goodbar Micah L Hansen Addisyn Brooke Albers

15 149 Good As Always Kelly McDowall Claire McDowall


